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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/01/2026 Shammas C M Aboobacker Sidiq 
Chundiyan Moochi 

(FTHR)

Choondiyanmoochi, 
Pandallur, Pandallur, 
Kadambode, 676521, 

Eranad

  

2 28/01/2026 Dilshana Fida 
Kodakkadan

Rayin Kutty 
Kodakkadan (FTHR)

Ettathund House, 
Arimbra, Morayur, 

Arimbra P O, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

3 28/01/2026 Adnan Ashraf Ashraf Ali (FTHR) 00, Chalil 
Kizhakkethalappil 
House, Irumbuzhi, 
Irumbuzhi, 676509, 

Ernad

  

4 28/01/2026 RANIYA V ABIDRAHMAN TP 
(HSBN)

16/150, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERANAD

  

5 28/01/2026 Ayisha Farsana M P Abdurahiman M P 
(FTHR)

Ullattuthodi House, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

6 28/01/2026 FAREETHA CT HARISATH T (MTHR) 16/194, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERANAD

  

7 28/01/2026 Rinsha P Sakeer Hussain 
Pavukkadan (FTHR)

Mannanthodi House, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

8 28/01/2026 MOHAMED ANSIL P ASHRAF P (FTHR) PULIKKAL, EAST 
KODUR, KODUR, 

CHATTIPARAMBA, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

9 28/01/2026 Nawshila P Muhammed Dilshad N 
(HSBN)

Naracodan House, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

10 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THASHRIFA K 

FAVAS A K (HSBN) AVUCHIPPURAM 
KARUTHODI, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
MALAPPURAM

  

11 28/01/2026 ANSHIF K IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALLENGAL, EAST 
KODUR, KODUR, 

CHATTIPARAMBA, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

12 28/01/2026 THOYIBA 
THESNEEM P 

ASHAR A (HSBN) CHAVIDIKKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, Neravath, 
Ozhukur, Ozhukur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

13 28/01/2026 FATHIMA DILFA V V MUJEEB RAHMAN V 
V (FTHR)

VADAKKEVEETTIL, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
MALAPPURAM, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
676519, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

14 28/01/2026 MUNEER HAMDAN C 
T 

Bichikoya Checlam 
Thodika (FTHR)

KANNANKATTIL 
HOUSE, Mongam, 
Morayur Village, 

Mongam Post, 673642, 
Kondotty

  

15 28/01/2026 NAJA NASRI A MUHAMMED IQBAL 
A (FTHR)

KUNDUPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, Arimbra, 
Morayur, Arimbra, 
673638, Kondotty

  

16 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM K C 

Abdul Latheef K C 
(FTHR)

Vazhachalil House, 
Ozhuku, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

17 28/01/2026 THASUNIYA 
VENGHAT 

Muneer Hamdan C T 
(HSBN)

KANNANKATTIL 
HOUSE, Mongam, 
Morayur Village, 

Mongam Post, 673642, 
Kondotty

  

18 28/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRI A MOHAMMED IQBAL 
A (FTHR)

KUNDUPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, Arimbra, 
Morayur, Arimbra, 
673638, Kondotty

  

19 28/01/2026 Sudhika P Prabhakaran (FTHR) Kalikandathil, 
Valamangalam, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 
676123, Eranad

  

20 28/01/2026 Gopika P Prabhakaran (FTHR) Kalikandam, 
Valamangalam, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 
676123, Eranad

  

21 28/01/2026 ARDRA UNNI K UNNIKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

KULAMUKKIL, 
MUNDAKKODE, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

22 28/01/2026 SHAHNAS BEEGAM 
C T 

Koya Alavi C T (FTHR) KANNANKATTIL 
HOUSE, Mongam, 
Morayur Village, 

Mongam Post, 673642, 
Kondotty

  

23 28/01/2026 FARZANA K P FAVAS K (HSBN) Karappancheeri House, 
Mongam, Mongam, 
Mongam, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

24 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADI P 
K 

HAMZA P K (FTHR) PERUVANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
MALAPPURAM, 

DOWNHILL, 676519, 
MALAPPURAM

  

25 28/01/2026 YUSUF ALI 
ERANHIKKAL 

HASSAN 
ERANHIKKAL (FTHR)

ERANHIKKAL, 
MUNDAKKODE, 

PAZHAMALLUR PO, 
Kodur, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

26 28/01/2026 RIMSHINA K ALI HAJI K (FTHR) PALLIYATTU, 
Kalambadi, 

Malappuram, 
Malappuram, 676505, 

Eranad

  

27 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIF 
M 

SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MULIYIL HOUSE, 
SHAPPINKUNNU, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

28 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
U P 

MUNEER U P (FTHR) URUNIYAN 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KAVUNGAL, 
MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
676505, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

29 28/01/2026 ABDUL MUNEER K Pathukutty (MTHR) Kolangarappadi House, 
Puliyattukulam, Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

30 28/01/2026 JASIR V RAZAK V (FTHR) VELLAKUNNU 
HOUSE, EAST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA P 

O, 676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  

31 28/01/2026 Soufila Poovil MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P (HSBN)

PULLITHODI HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKODE, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR P O, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

32 28/01/2026 Mohammed Safvan P Abdul Basheer Paloli 
(FTHR)

Palliyali House, 
Arimbra, Morayur, 
Arimbra, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

33 28/01/2026 SHAHNASHERIN K M HAMSA K M (FTHR) 09/07, KODAKKADAN 
MOONAMPARA 

HOUSE, 
MUNDITHODIKA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERNAD

  

34 28/01/2026 SHAHDIYA A MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ 

THONDIKKAL (HSBN)

THONDIKKAL, 
ALPATTAKULAMBA, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

35 28/01/2026 Shanid silan T Abdu salam (FTHR) 10/198, mullakandi, 
arimbra, arimbra, 
673638, kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

36 28/01/2026 VISHNU V UNNIKRISHNAN V 
(FTHR)

VALIYATHRA 
HOUSE, 

VARAMAKKAL, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MUNDUPARAMBA P 
O, 676509, ERNAD

  

37 28/01/2026 Fathima Husna C Muhammed C (FTHR) Chemmala, Pulppatra, 
Pulppatra, Pulppatra, 

676123, Ernad

  

38 28/01/2026 MUHLISA M K AMEENU RAHMAN 
MUNDODAN (HSBN)

PUTHIYATH HOYSE, 
WEST BAZAR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR P O, 

673642, KONDOTTY

  

39 28/01/2026 IBRAHIM KUTTY HASSAN K P 
(FTHR)

22/70 
KATTILPURATH 

HOUSE, WEST 
KODUR, KODUR, 

KODUR POST, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

40 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHADA 
M 

ABDUL JABBAR M 
(FTHR)

MUKKAN HOUSE, 
CHEKIRIYANMOOCHI, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 
676123, Eranad

  

41 28/01/2026 Nasha Fathima C T Riyasudheen C T 
(FTHR)

Kalathil House, 
Arimbra, Morayur, 
Arimbra, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

42 28/01/2026 ANN LIYA JAMES JAMES K C (FTHR) KARANATTUKUZHIYIL 
CH, ARABIC 

COLLEGE ROAD, 
MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

43 28/01/2026 Mohammed Ashraf A T SAIDALAVI (FTHR) ALUM THARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

PAPPINIPPARA P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

44 28/01/2026 UJJWAL KRISHNA C VIJAYAN C (FTHR) PADMA NIVAS, 
CHERAPARAMBIL, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MUNDUPARAMBA P 

O, 676509, ERNAD

  

45 28/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM KUTTY MUHAMED 
PANDAPPILAKKAL 

(FTHR)

PERAPURATH, NEW 
BAZAR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

46 28/01/2026 FAHEEM M ABDUL MAJEED M 
(FTHR)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
VADAKKEMANNA, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

MALAPPURAM

  

47 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN K 

ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KEYATH, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR  P O, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

48 28/01/2026 Abdul Nafih K ABDUL MAJEED 
KAPPUKUTH (FTHR)

Kappukuth House, 
Paithiniparamba, 

Panakkad, Down Hill P 
O, 676519, Ernad

  

49 28/01/2026 Vishnumanikandan N Neelakandan 
Neeruzhiyil (FTHR)

HARIGEETHAM, 
TRIPPANACHI, 

PULPATTA, 
Trippanachi, 673641, 

Eranad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

50 28/01/2026 DILNA FATHIMA K SALMANUL FARIS V 
(HSBN)

CHEMBANKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

POONTHALAPARAMBA, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR P O, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

51 28/01/2026 NOORUDHEEN P P ABOOBACKER 
MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

PADIKKAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUPARAMBA, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MUNDUPARAMBA 
PO, 676509, ERANAD

  

52 28/01/2026 SUHAIL P P KOYA P P (FTHR) PICHEN PATTUPARA 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

53 28/01/2026 Fathima Bahja K P Mohammed K P (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMPARAMPAN, 
KIDANGAYAM, 

Pandallur, Pandallur, 
676521, Ernad

  

54 28/01/2026 BISMIYA FASNI C K SIDDEEQUE C K 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKAYAM 
CHECKPOST, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

55 28/01/2026 10/198 Abdul salam (FTHR) 10/198, mullakandi, 
arimbra, arimbra, 
673638, kondotty

  

56 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBILI 
P P 

KOYA P P (FTHR) PICHAN PATTUPARA 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

57 28/01/2026 DIL NIHAD ROSHAN 
K 

MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR, 676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

58 28/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHMA 
THONDIYIL 

SAINUL ABID 
MANNETHODI 

(HSBN)

MANNETHODI 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERNAD

  

59 28/01/2026 SUHARABI T ABOOBACKER 
VALAPARAMBAN 

(HSBN)

POOZHIKUTH 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR P 

O, MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

60 28/01/2026 Fathima Shahla E MUJEEB RAHMAN E 
(FTHR)

ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOLARKUNNU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

61 28/01/2026 SIJINI N K SUNIL (HSBN) PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, AKKODE, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD P 
O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

62 28/01/2026 HANAN M P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) Madari Palliyalil House, 
Thekkekara, Pandallur, 

Kadambode P O, 
676521, Ernad

  

63 28/01/2026 MUBASHIRA C K MIGDAD (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL, 
KIDANGAYAM, 

PANDALUR, 
PANDALLUR, 676521, 

ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

64 28/01/2026 MAYOOKHA A Anilkumar A (FTHR) Sreyas, S M Sarwar 
Road, Near A M U P S 

Minduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

65 28/01/2026 SAFEERA KALLAN MYMOONATH 
(MTHR)

MANNUM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
MEMATTU PARA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

66 28/01/2026 FATHIMA RAJA 
MANHAKANDATHIL

JAHFAR 
MANHAKANDATHIL 

(FTHR)

MANHAKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

67 28/01/2026 Jithesh Raman K (FTHR) Kolippara, Cholur, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

68 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL M 

SHIHABUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MANNETHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

69 28/01/2026 GANZA SHAHARIN UMARUL GADHAFI 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYATH, 
MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676519, 
MALAPPURAM

  

70 28/01/2026 Muhammed Salib P Alimuhammed (FTHR) Poonthala Parakkal, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
Morayur, 673642, 

Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

71 28/01/2026 Razhana T P Mohammed Asif 
Naripatta Kappoor 

(HSBN)

Poomthiruthiyil House, 
Thadaparamba, 

Melmuri, Melmuri P O, 
676517, Ernad

  

72 28/01/2026 AYISHA NASREEN 
AN 

A M MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ANANTHAMANGALAM, 
Pookolathur, Pulpatta, 

Pulpatta, 676123, Eranad

  

73 28/01/2026 NAJMUDHEEN C T BICHIKOYA C T 
(FTHR)

NADUTHALAKUTH, 
MONGAM, 
MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

74 28/01/2026 Fathimathul Majidha KP Ahammed Shafeeq 
(HSBN)

Kanchirachali, Arimbra, 
Morayoor, Arimbra, 

673638, Kondotty

  

75 28/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFLA Faisal P (HSBN) 10/535 Narippatta, 
Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, 
676504, Perinthalmanna

  

76 28/01/2026 AJMAL NIYAS ABDUL RAZACK P 
(FTHR)

PATTUKARA HOUSE, 
VARIKODE, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

77 28/01/2026 SREESHNA C K SURESHBABU C K 
(FTHR)

2/531A,  
CHEERAKUZHIYIL, 

PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

78 28/01/2026 FATHIMA ZAHRA. V Shafeer Shaheem K P 
(HSBN)

Kodali Puthanveettil 
House, Morayyr, 

Morayur, Morayur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

79 28/01/2026 FADIL P Abdul Jaleel P (FTHR) Edakkandi Housr, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
Morayur, 673642, 

Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

80 28/01/2026 SHAMIL SHAREEF K MOHAMED SHAREEF 
KONNOLA (FTHR)

21/15,KONNOLA 
HOUSE, 

KANNATHUMPARA, 
MALAPPURAM, 
DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERANAD

  

81 28/01/2026 Prabha Ravi (HSBN) 11/155, palakunnu 
parambu, morayur, 
arimbra, 673638, 

kondotty

  

82 28/01/2026 MINHA SHERIN T MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
PULLIYILANGADI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

83 28/01/2026 NEETHU K ARUN PANGOTTIL 
(HSBN)

KAKKADAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR 

VILLAGE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM 

POST, 673642, ERNAD

  

84 28/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED 
PARATTA 

HAMZA (FTHR) PARATTA, 
Palliyarappadi, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta, 676123, Eranad

  

85 28/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHLA T USMAN (HSBN) NOTTATH, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

86 28/01/2026 FINSHA K Mohammed Anes M M 
(HSBN)

Madari Mukkakodu 
House, Mudikkode, 

Pandallur, Kadambode P 
O, 676521, Ernad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

87 28/01/2026 AINUL HUDHA 
PERAPPURAM 

HAMSA 
PERAPPURAN (FTHR)

PERAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

PULLIYILANGADI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

88 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD N 

Ali Narippatta (FTHR) 10/535 Narippatta, 
Valiyad, Kodur, Kodur, 
676504, Perinthalmanna

  

89 28/01/2026 Fouziya C Ahammed (FTHR) Palliyali House, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

90 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARIF P NOUSHAD ALI P 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

91 28/01/2026 AFNA SHERIN P C ABDUL HAKEEM P C 
(FTHR)

MANIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUYILUMKUNNU, 
MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

92 28/01/2026 muhammed sinan V Salih Varikkodan 
(FTHR)

Varikkodan, Westkodur, 
Westkodur, Kodur, 

676504, Eranad

  

93 28/01/2026 SCARIA A T THOMAS (FTHR) AMBALATHINKAL 
HOUSE, PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

94 28/01/2026 Ali Kanchira Chali Suhra (MTHR) Kanchira Chali, 
Arimbra, Morayoor, 
Arimbra, 673638, 

Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

95 28/01/2026 SHANIB K P Yoosaf Mehrali K P 
(FTHR)

Kodali Puthanveettil 
House, Morayur, 

Morayur, Morayur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

96 28/01/2026 VISMAYA P SANKARAN 
PIRARATH (FTHR)

PIRARATH HOUSE, 
PULLIYILANGADI, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 676509, 

Ernad

  

97 28/01/2026 SIRAJUNNISA K P HYDERALI 
VALLIKADAN (HSBN)

10/359 VALLIKADAN  
HOUSE, KAREKKAD 

KAREKKAD P O, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
TIRUR

  

98 28/01/2026 FARHANA N K ABDULVAHID P 
(HSBN)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
POTTIKALLU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 
676528, ERNAD

  

99 28/01/2026 AKHILESH PK Neelakandan PK (FTHR) Puthan Kulathil House, 
Cheruparamba, 

Alathoorpadi, Melmuri, 
Melmuri, 676514, Ernad

  

100 28/01/2026 UNNEEMA SOOPPI (HSBN) ALASSERI, 
ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA, 973638, 
KONDOTTY

  

101 28/01/2026 RINSHA T ABDUL KAREEM 
THARAYIL (FTHR)

5/106-THARAYIL 
HOUES, 

UMMATHUR, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
MALAPPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

102 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS T ABDUL GAFOOR T 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYAN, 
MUNDAKKODE, 

PAZHAMALLUR PO, 
Kodur, 

PAZHAMALLUR PO, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

103 28/01/2026 SYAMJITH K P RATHEESHAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, VALAKUDA, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
MALAPPURAM

  

104 28/01/2026 SHAMSIRAS M T Malik MT (FTHR) Manjerithodi House, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam, 676509, 
Ernad

  

105 28/01/2026 RASIYA M MUSTHAFA (HSBN) 319 A, NANATH, 
KONOMPARA, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676514, 

ERNAD

  

106 28/01/2026 ANASWARA C VINOD (FTHR) CHEMBAN 
NARANGALI, 

ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

107 28/01/2026 NAFILA THESNI N K ABDUL KABEER 
NALUKANDAN 

(FTHR)

NALUKANDAN 
HOUSE, Pulliyilangadi, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 676509, 

Ernad

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

108 28/01/2026 ADIL JAHAN C MUHAMMED ASLAM 
(FTHR)

CHEGODAN HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

109 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANAN M

ABDUL AZEEZ M 
(FTHR)

Mukkan Palliyali House, 
Koottavil, Pulpatta, 

Pulpatta, 676123, Ernad

  

110 28/01/2026 SAFANA K MUHAMMED FULAIL 
C K (FTHR)

KAPPUKKUTH 
HOUSE, ITHIL 

PARAMBA, 
PANAKKAD, DOWN 
HILL, 676519, ERNAD

  

111 28/01/2026 RIJEESH 
MALAMKUNNU 

Bindu K (MTHR) Valancherikunnu House, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

112 28/01/2026 Fathima Thoyyiba K Sabique K (HSBN) Amboth Chalil House, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

113 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KALAPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

MUNDITHODIKA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

114 28/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHVA CHAKKINGATHODI 
ABDUL NASAR 

(FTHR)

CHAKKINGATHODI 
PERUMPIDICHALIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUVELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKOTTUR, 676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

115 28/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA B SHAFEEQUE B (FTHR) BANGALATH 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

116 28/01/2026 Muhammed Riswan P HAMZA P (FTHR) Parammal House, 
Kalathumpadi, Pulpatta, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

117 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAN K

ALAVI KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

PALEKODE, 
ALUNGAPATTA, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  

118 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED FASIL 
V T 

VADAKKETHALAKKAL 
FIROZ BABU (FTHR)

20/217, 
VADAKKETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

119 28/01/2026 Shafna M Muhammed Shahid K P 
(HSBN)

Kizhakkumparamban, 
Kidangayam, Pandallur, 
Pandallur, 676521, Ernad

  

120 28/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN P UNAIS K (HSBN) KUZHIYILTHODI, 
VATTAPPARAKUNNUMMAL, 

ERANHIKKODE, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

121 28/01/2026 ROSHIN JABIN M ABDUL NASER 
(FTHR)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
ALPATTAKULAMBA, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

122 28/01/2026 SHAHID CHALIL ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

CHALIL HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERNAD

  

123 28/01/2026 SUHAILA P HARIF T T (HSBN) THANDUTHULAN 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAVARAMBA, 
PANAKKAD, DOWN 

HILL P O, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

124 28/01/2026 ANOOP M K Bindu K (MTHR) Valancherykunnu 
House, Morayur, 

Morayur, Morayur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

125 28/01/2026 SHAMLA T NOUSHAD BABU 
VARIKKODAN 

(HSBN)

VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KOCHIRIKKUZHI, 
ADHIKARITHODI, 

MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

126 28/01/2026 KADEEJA FIDA 
KUNNATH 

ABDULLA KUNNATH 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDATH 
PULLISSERI HOUSE, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
CHERUVAYUR, 
CHERUVAYUR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

127 28/01/2026 ARSAL K U USMAN K M (FTHR) CHERTHODI HOUSE, 
PADINHAREMUKK, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

128 28/01/2026 RINU RISHLI T Usman T (FTHR) THANKAYATHIL 
HOUSE, Pulliyilangadi, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 676509, 

Ernad

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

129 28/01/2026 NANDHANA A T ALAKKATHODY 
SUBRAMANIYAN 

(FTHR)

ALAKKATHODY 
HOUSE, THANIKKAL, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

130 28/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHMIDA 
K T 

MANNATHAN 
PARAMBILRUKHIYA 

(MTHR)

MANNATHANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDITHODIKA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

131 28/01/2026 ABDURAHMAN 
CHAKKIPARA 

BEERAN CP (FTHR) CHAKKIPARA 
HOUSE, Panakkad, 

Panakkad, Pattarkadavu, 
676519, Eranad

  

132 28/01/2026 NOUSHIDA SHERIN P SABOOL (HSBN) PARUTHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

SHAPPINKUNNU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

133 28/01/2026 kanchana P Gireesh Kumar (HSBN) MOLOORMADATHIL, 
PANDALLUR, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, 
MALAPPURAM

  

134 28/01/2026 AHMED HASHIR T K ABDUL KALAM T K 
(FTHR)

THONIKKADAVATH, 
PERIMBALAM, 

AANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 

676509, 
MALAPPURAM

  

135 28/01/2026 HASNA SHERIN HAMZA 
MATTUTHODI (FTHR)

MATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

136 28/01/2026 Akhilnadh V K Sathya Nadhan VK 
(FTHR)

Vettikadan Madasseri 
house, Melmuri, 

Melmuri, melmuri, 
676517, ernad

  

137 28/01/2026 RASHA T T MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

THENGINTHODI 
(FTHR)

THENGINTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KONIKKALLU, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
676122, ERNAD

  

138 28/01/2026 RAZI HANAN 
PARANCHEERI 

NAJMUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PARANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

139 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAWAZ 
A P

ABOOBACKER A P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

ARIMBRA, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

140 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES T 

Usman T (FTHR) Thankayathil House, 
Pulliyilangadi, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam, 676509, 
Ernad

  

141 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED IQBAL 
NOTTATH KARIMBIL

ALAVI NOTTATH 
KARIMBIL (FTHR)

NOTTATH 
KARIMBIL, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

142 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FAHIZE K 

KARUTHODAN 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

kazhikkattuthadathil 
house, Kuzhimanna via, 

Pulpatta, Palakkad, 
673641, Ernad

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

143 28/01/2026 SAMEERA C P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P (HSBN)

PAZHEDATH HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKODE, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

144 28/01/2026 FAIHA 
KODITHODIKA

MOHAMED 
KODITHODIKA 

(FTHR)

PARAKKAD HOUSE, 
CHERUPUTHUR, 

PULPATTA, 
OLAMATHIL PO, 

673642, ERNAD

  

145 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
A P 

UMMU HABEEBA V 
(MTHR)

AYAMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR P O, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

146 28/01/2026 ABHINANDH P SREENIVASAN P 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAPARA, 
MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

147 28/01/2026 SHAS SAMEER SAMEER (FTHR) 23/238 A 
MANKARATHODI, 

MYLAPPURAM, 
PANAKKAD, 

DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

148 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADIL ANWAR (FTHR) KOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, HILLTOP, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM PO, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

149 28/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA 
KUNNAN 

KUNNAN 
MOHAMMED ALI 

(FTHR)

VADAKKEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

150 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL T 

Shamsudheen T (FTHR) Thangayathil House, 
Pulliyilangadi, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam, 676509, 
Ernad

  

151 28/01/2026 SHAHMA C M ABDUL BASHEER C 
M (FTHR)

CHALIL 
MOOLAKKAL 

HOUSE, PANAYI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

152 28/01/2026 Mohammed Anas K C Hassan Karattuchali 
(FTHR)

189, Pottammal, 
Morayur, Ozhukur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

153 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJSAL 
M

MOHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MANIPARAMBIL, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  

154 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAL K T 

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KARUVAN 
THODIKA, KUTTOOR 
NORTH, VENGARA, 

ABDURAHMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

155 28/01/2026 FARHANA FARVI K T MANNATHAN 
PARAMBIL 

RUKHIYA (MTHR)

MANNATHANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDITHODIKA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

156 28/01/2026 Fathima Jimshi V Asif K (HSBN) Kandappan, Irumbuzhi, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam, 676509, 
Ernad

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

157 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASEEMUDEEN P K 

SHAMSUDDEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PALEMPADIYAN 
KUDIYIRIKKAL 

HOUSE, KADUKOOR, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI P 
O, 676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

158 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHIF E 

ABDUL SAMAD E 
(FTHR)

EDAKKATTU HOUSE, 
VADAKKEPPURAM, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

159 28/01/2026 KATHIYUMMA KUNJALI (FTHR) ARUKATTIL HOUSE, 
PANAKKAD, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERNAD

  

160 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUNSHEER M

ALAVIKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

17/463 ,MARUTHENGAL 
HOUSE, UP HILL, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MALAPPURAM P O, 
676505, ERANAD

  

161 28/01/2026 HUMAINULLA V SALAHUDHEEN 
AYOOB VILLAN 

(FTHR)

VILLAN HOUSE, 
URDU NAGAR, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

162 28/01/2026 HADIYA FARSA K MOHAMMAD 
SHAFEEQ P P (HSBN)

PICHEN PATTUPARA 
HOUSE, 

VARIKKODE, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

163 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
N P 

MAJEED N P (FTHR) NALUPARAMBIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

164 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH T K 

MUHAMMAD RAFI T 
K (FTHR)

Thachankodan House, 
Kalathingalpadi, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 676509, 

Ernad

  

165 28/01/2026 Arun V K Manojkumar V K 
(FTHR)

Vettikadan House, 
melmuri, melmuri, 

melmuri, 676517, ernad

  

166 28/01/2026 PRAVEENA O PRAVEEN VILLODI 
(HSBN)

12/596 PAVITHRAM 
HOUSE, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MALAPPURAM P O, 
676505, ERNAD

  

167 28/01/2026 DHANYA S T V SUKUMARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

13/299 RAMYA, 
GUEST HOUSE 

ROAD, 
MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 

676505, 
MALAPPURAM

  

168 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED IMRAN 
T 

Hameed T (FTHR) THANGAYATHIL 
HOUSE, Pulliyilangadi, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 676509, 

Ernad

  

169 28/01/2026 MUHSINA N K JUNAIDALI K (HSBN) KAIPAKASERI 
HOUSE, KOOTTAVIL, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA PO, 

676123, 
MALAPPURAM

  

170 28/01/2026 HADIYA FARSA K MOHAMMAD 
SHAFEEQ P P (HSBN)

PICHEN PATTUPARA 
HOUSE, 

VARIKKODE, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

171 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHMA 
M 

KAMARUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

20/61 , MECHEERI 
HOU, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

172 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DILSHAD P K 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
PALEMPADIYAN 
KUDIYIRIKKAL 

(FTHR)

PALEMPADIYAN 
KUDIYIRIKKAL 

HOUSE, KADUKOOR, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI P 
O, 676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

173 28/01/2026 VAISHNAV 
KAKKADUMMAL 

MOHAN DAS P K 
(FTHR)

13/413 
PANAKKAKUNNU 
MAL KAKKADUL 

HOUSE, 
KALATHUMPADI, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

174 28/01/2026 AYISHA SHAHBANA MUJEEB (FTHR) PICHEN 
KADAMBOTT THODI 
HOUSE, VARIKODE, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

175 28/01/2026 SAINABA K MUHAMMED (HSBN) KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDITHODIKA, 
POOKKOTTUR P O, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, 

MALAPPURAM

  

176 28/01/2026 Nahshal Rahman 
Nooremoochi 

NAJMULBABU N M 
(FTHR)

PURAKKAL HOUSE, 
PULLANOOR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

177 28/01/2026 Safeera P Mansoor Faisal C P 
(HSBN)

Cherukappally, 
Kidangayam, Pandallur, 
Pandallur, 676521, Ernad

  

178 28/01/2026 VAISHNA N Lakshmanan (FTHR) Neelikkappe, 
Pulliyilangadi, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam, 676509, 
Ernad

  

179 28/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA A P ABDU SAMAD A P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYARAKKAL 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA PO, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

180 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
K V 

MAMMAD 
KOORIMANNIL 

(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PULLIYILANGADI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

181 28/01/2026 RAFSAL P ABDUL JALEEL P 
(FTHR)

Parakkal House, 
Mundithodika, 

Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 
676517, Ernad

  

182 28/01/2026 SHEREENA P A MOHAMMED ILYAS 
C H (HSBN)

CHAPPANGAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MYLAPPURAM, 
PANAKKAD, 

DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

183 28/01/2026 SHAZA SAMEER SAMEER 
MANKARATHODI 

(FTHR)

23/238 A 
MANGARATHODI 

HOUSE, 
MYLAPPURAM, 

PANAKKAD, 
DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

184 28/01/2026 AKHILA T P ANPURAJ T P (FTHR) Savarengal House, 
Pulkiyilangadi, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 676509, 

Ernad

  

185 28/01/2026 SANOOJ M S BABITHA M A (WIFE) Palliyalil House, 11/586, 
D P O Road, 

MALAPPURAM, UP 
HILL MALAPPURAM, 

676505, ERANAD 
TALUK

  

186 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DULKIFILI 

MOIDEEN 
KUNNATHOORAN 

(FTHR)

KUNNATHOORAN, 
NEW BAZAR , 
ARAVAKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERANAD

  

187 28/01/2026 RITHUVARNNA UNNIKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

3/21- MAKKATTU, 
PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD  P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

188 28/01/2026 Suresh Babu P Velayudhan Nair 
(FTHR)

Kottammal, 
Cheenattukuzhiyil, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

189 28/01/2026 AKHIL T P Anpuraj TP (FTHR) Thazhepurakkal House, 
Pulliyilangadi, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam, 676509, 
Ernad

  

190 28/01/2026 AYISHA KUTTY 
PATTILTHODIKA 

MOHAMMED 
PATTILTHODIKA 

(FTHR)

AKKARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

191 28/01/2026 KADEEJA NASRIN T P ANAS T K (HSBN) 386/NEDUMPALLY 
HOUSE, WEST 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

192 28/01/2026 RINSIYA JASMIN M ABDUL NAZER M 
(FTHR)

MUNDEKKATTU 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

193 28/01/2026 Lubaibatuthasneem P Mohammed Irshad N K 
(HSBN)

Nhandukanni 
Vilakkathil House, 
Arimbra, Morayur, 
Arimbra, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

194 28/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA M MACHINGAL ABDUL 
NAZEER (FTHR)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
MACHINGAL, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

195 28/01/2026 SWALHA NIDHA K K SYED SALIH 
THANGAL K K (FTHR)

KADALUNDI 
KODAKKATTAKATH, 

PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

196 28/01/2026 T C BASHEER  ABDULLA (FTHR) THAYYIL 
CHANDROTH 

HOUSE, KAINODE, 
VALIYANGADI, 

DOWNHILL, 676519, 
MALAPPURAM

  

197 28/01/2026 NIHAL K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

K0LAKKUTH HOUSE, 
MONGAM, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM PO, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

198 28/01/2026 SHAHANABI V ABDUL MUNEER 
(HSBN)

KARUTHEDATH 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

MONGAM, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

199 28/01/2026 ASIF SUHAIL M ABDUL NAZER M 
(FTHR)

KALARIYIL HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

200 28/01/2026 NISHANA YASMIN 
PADIKKAMANNIL 

ASLAH P T (HSBN) AKKARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

201 28/01/2026 VANDANA SUJITH T V (HSBN) 17/389, Cherattukuzhi, 
Malappuram, Down 
Hill, 676519, Eranad

  

202 28/01/2026 Manjusha T Suresh Babu P (HSBN) Kottammal, 
Cheenattukuzhiyil, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

203 28/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal C K Hamza C K (FTHR) Cherukad House, 
Panayi, Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

204 28/01/2026 SAJIYYA C MOHAMED RIYAS P 
(HSBN)

9/118-
PUZHAKKATHODI 

HOUES, 
MUNDUPARAMDA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MUNDUPARAMDA 

PO, 676509, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

205 28/01/2026 Sajitha Paramban ALAVI P (FTHR) Muzhakkunnil House, 
Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 

Pulpatta P O, 676123, 
Ernad

  

206 28/01/2026 JITHYA V MANOJ V (FTHR) VALLIYAMBIL 
HOUSE, PULLARA 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  

207 28/01/2026 AMNA RIFA K K SYED SALIH 
THANGAL K K (FTHR)

KADALUNDI 
KODAKKATTAKATH, 

PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

PERIMBALAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

208 28/01/2026 DILSHAD T T MUNEER (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERNAD

  

209 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH P P 

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
P P (FTHR)

POTHAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KARATHODE, 
PANAKKAD, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

210 28/01/2026 SHABIL O P IBRAHIM 
OTTAKANDATHIL 

PUTHEN 
PEEDIYAKAL (FTHR)

OTTAKANDATHILPUTHENPEDIAKEL 
HOUSE, 

POOKOLATHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

211 28/01/2026 Rajimol K Chandran C (HSBN) Cheruparamb house, 
alathurpadi, melmuri, 

melmuri, 676517, ernad

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

212 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHALA C MOHAMMED 
ALTHAF V (HSBN)

KALIYANKARA 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

213 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IHTHISHAM MT 

Muhammed Ishaq MT 
(FTHR)

Mankarathodi House, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Po, 676509, 
Eranad

  

214 28/01/2026 Shaheera P Muhammed P (FTHR) Vadakkiyil House, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
Morayur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

215 28/01/2026 SEHLA MOL P VEERANKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

POOZHIKUTH 
HOUSE, 

VALANCHERY, 
MORAYUR POST, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

216 28/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA P T NASIM T (HSBN) 2/48,THOTTUNGAL, 
Pappinippara, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
676122, ERNAD

  

217 28/01/2026 FATHIMA ZENHA E MOHAMMEDALI 
EDAKKODAN (FTHR)

CHEREKOTTE 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

218 28/01/2026 SABNA K C MUHAMMED K C 
(FTHR)

KARATTUCHALIL 
HOUSE, 

MANIPARAMBIL, 
POOKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

219 28/01/2026 ABDUL BASIL M P ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MANKARATHODI 
PARMMAL HOUSE, 
VADAKKEMANNA, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

220 28/01/2026 Fathima Riya M Abdul Rasheed M 
(FTHR)

Angathodi House, 
Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 

Pulpatta P O, 676123, 
Ernad

  

221 28/01/2026 RIFNA BINZI N H ANAS M (HSBN) Mangalan House, 
Karaparamba, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta, 676123, Ernad

  

222 28/01/2026 MAHESH KRISHNA V SUBRAHMANIYAN V 
(FTHR)

VALIYATHRA 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKODE, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

223 28/01/2026 SHIFA ROSHNI B SULFIKAR (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

224 28/01/2026 ASHHARA JAHAN AP MOHAMMED RAFI V 
K (HSBN)

VALLUKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

PULIYATTUKULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

225 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA M ABDUL MAJEED M 
(FTHR)

MANNETHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POKKOTTUR, 676517, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

226 28/01/2026 SHAMIL KUMMALI ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKUTH 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR P O, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

227 28/01/2026 SAEEDA BANU N MOHAMMED 
THOYYIB P V (HSBN)

LAILA MANZIL, 
KANCHIRAM, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

228 28/01/2026 Fathima Jasna k Saidalavi K (FTHR) Kachakkaran, 
Kizhakkumparamba, 
Pandallur, Pandallur, 

676521, Ernad

  

229 28/01/2026 MOHAMED ASHIF 
SAHEER N K 

SAMEER N K (FTHR) NARIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

ITHILPARAMBA, 
PANAKKAD, DOWN 

HILL P O, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

230 28/01/2026 VINEESH K APPUKUTTAN K 
(FTHR)

ANAKUNDINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KARAPARAMBU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

231 28/01/2026 JINSHA M NITHIN T (HSBN) Thottathil House, 
Irumbuzhi, Anakkayam, 

Irumbuzhi, 676509, 
Ernad

  

232 28/01/2026 RUKHIYA Kunhimuhammedaji E 
(HSBN)

Elayodath House, 
Karaparamba, 

Karaparamba, Pulpatta, 
676123, Eranad

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

233 28/01/2026 ASHIFA K T MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL T P (HSBN)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
OLAMATHIL P O, 

PULPATTA, 
OLAMATHIL, 673642, 

ERNAD

  

234 28/01/2026 JESMI ATHIKKADAN 
THAMARAKSHAN 

(FTHR)

ATHIKKADAN 
HPUSE, WEST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

235 28/01/2026 MUNSHIFA K HABEEBULLA K 
(HSBN)

NAITHANKODAN 
HOUSE, 

PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PERIMBALAM, 

676509, 
MALAPPURAM

  

236 28/01/2026 ARJUN P C SADANANDAN P C 
(FTHR)

PULATTU COLONY 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEPPURAM, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

237 28/01/2026 Razzanath K Aboobacker (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
VELLEERI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

238 28/01/2026 SREEJA SUKUMARAN (HSBN) Chettarikkunnath House, 
Kodaliparambil, 
Musliyarpeedika, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  

239 28/01/2026 Rinsha K Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Koramba House, 
Irumbuzhi, Anakkayam, 

Irumbuzhi, 676509, 
Ernad

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

240 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUNEES 

NASEEMA V (MTHR) 1/33ACHALIL 
MOOLAKKL, 
Pappinippara, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
676122, ERNAD

  

241 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID V 

KUNCHIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VARIKKODAN, 
PARANKIMOOCHIKKAL, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

242 28/01/2026 Younus Ali Ali (FTHR) 8/263 Pee Vee House, 
East Kodur, Kodur, 

Chattiparamba, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

243 28/01/2026 RAJLA JASMIN M SAKKEERALI (HSBN) KOPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VARIKKODE, WEST 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

244 28/01/2026 KOLLATHODI 
MUNSHID RAHMAN 

MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KOLLATHODI 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM 
PO, 673642, ERNAD

  

245 28/01/2026 FATHIMA NEHA K M MUHAMMED 
JISHAM K (HSBN)

KALAPPADAN, 
KOLMANNA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 

676519, 
MALAPPURAM

  

246 28/01/2026 NADIYA MUMTAZ 
KILIYAMANNIL 

YUNUS ALI 
KILIYAMANNIL 

(FTHR)

KILIYAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANAKADVU, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

247 28/01/2026 NAJLA P P MUHAMMED FASIL P 
T (HSBN)

6/33A, 
PADIKKATHODI, 
MUNDAKKODE, 

PAZHAMALLUR PO, 
Kodur, 

PAZHAMALLUR PO, 
676506, Perinthalmanna

  

248 28/01/2026 SARITHA N P SUBRAHMANIAN 
(FTHR)

NADUVIL 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

WEST 
PERUMKULAM, 

EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

249 28/01/2026 JISHNU C K SUKUMARAN C K 
(FTHR)

Chettarikunnath House, 
Musliyarpeedika, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  

250 28/01/2026 RABEEHATH 
SHARHANA T

HASKER ALI P P 
(HSBN)

PUTHUKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVAD, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

251 28/01/2026 BINSIYA SHERIN K T MUNTHASHRI P 
(HSBN)

KOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

252 28/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal M K SAKKEENA (FTHR) KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, KUTTOOR 
NORTH, VENGARA, 
KUTTOOR NORTH, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

253 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K JAFAR K (FTHR) THANEEM 
PURAKKAL, 
MONGAM, 
MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

254 28/01/2026 NAJIYA T MUHAMMED ASAD 
ALIKKAPARAMB 

(HSBN)

ALIKKAPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

MUTHANOOR, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

255 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED SFVAN 
MT 

Sumayya (MTHR) Mankarathodi House, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Po, 676509, 
Eranad

  

256 28/01/2026 Nandana sajeev o Indira (MTHR) 8/437, Ambalavattam, 
pandallur, kadambode, 

676521, Ernad

  

257 28/01/2026 MUFEEDHA P MAHMOOD P T  
(HSBN)

PAZHAYATHODIKA, 
KARAKKODE, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KARAKKODE, 

679333, NILAMBUR

  

258 28/01/2026 HAIDER ALI M JAFAR M (FTHR) NETTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

259 28/01/2026 Sameer Ahammed (FTHR) Kottoor Valiya 
Peediyekkal House, 

Muttippalam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

260 28/01/2026 LUBINA SHIRIN T MAHSHOOQUE K 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
VELLUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

261 28/01/2026 SAHLA SHERIN E ABDUL VAJID 
SRAMBIKKAL (HSBN)

SRAMBIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
PATTERKADAVU, 
PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

262 28/01/2026 SALMA P MUHAMMED (HSBN) ILLIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  

263 28/01/2026 REENA NANCY E ROY JOHNSON 
(FTHR)

EDAKKAD, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

264 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISHAQ 
A P

ABDUL MUNEER A 
(FTHR)

AVUNCHIPURAM, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

Ernad

  

265 28/01/2026 MUFEED K Moahmmed Kollathody 
(FTHR)

Kollathody House, 
Vellur, Pookkottur, 

Vellur Post, 676517, 
Ernad

  

266 28/01/2026 AYISHA NESHERI K SHAJAHAN P (HSBN) PARIYANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHITTATHUPARA, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 
676521, ERNAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

267 28/01/2026 Safa Kadavandi ABDUL KALAM 
PUVVAKKAD (HSBN)

PUVVAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

PULIYATTUKULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

268 28/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS.P THESREEF P (FTHR) KALLAKKATHADAM 
HOUSE, Ozhukur, 
Morayur, Ozhukur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

269 28/01/2026 Devaki Amma 
Koralikkad

Satheesh Kumar 
Koralikkad (OTHR)

Koralikkad, Aravankara, 
Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 

676517, Ernad

  

270 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
M P 

SHAJAHAN M P 
(FTHR)

MANHAMPALLY 
HOUSE, CHELUR, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

271 28/01/2026 MUHSINA C AJMAL K P (HSBN) KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MUTHUVATHUPARAMBA 
HAJIYARPALLI, 

PANAKKAD, 
DOWNHILL, 676519, 

THIRURANGADI

  

272 28/01/2026 Muhammed Rashid M K Ummer M K (FTHR) Madari Kuppengal, 
Kizhakkumparamba, 
Pandallur, Pandallur, 

676521, Ernad

  

273 28/01/2026 SAFIYA ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

VELLAKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

274 28/01/2026 NIHAL T ABOOBACKER 
THOTTATHIL (FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

Ernad

  

275 28/01/2026 MUHSINA U P NUSAIB 
KOOTTAPPILAN 

(HSBN)

PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR PO, 
673642, KONDOTTY

  

276 28/01/2026 ABHISHEK M K Bindu K (MTHR) Valancherikunnu, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

277 28/01/2026 Fazil Firoz M Alavikutty (FTHR) Manniyil House, 
Pulliyilangadi, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

278 28/01/2026 SAHANA SHERI T MAHROOF (HSBN) THEYYAN HOUSE, 
PODIYAD, MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

279 28/01/2026 PATHUMMA HAMSA (HSBN) CHERUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

280 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD S 

ABDURAHIMAN S 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

EDATHILPALLIYALI, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  

281 28/01/2026 Ahammed Shamil K P Ibrahim (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMPARAMBAN, 
KIDANGAYAM, 

Pandallur, Pandallur, 
676521, Ernad

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

282 28/01/2026 SARON RAJ M Bndu K (MTHR) Valancherikunnu, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
Morayur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

283 28/01/2026 DHIYA FATHIMA M ABDUL RAFEEQ 
MYLAPPURAM 

(FTHR)

MYLAPPURAM 
HOUSE, CHELOOR, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

284 28/01/2026 HAFSATH MOIDEENKOYA 
(HSBN)

PARAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

285 28/01/2026 SUHAILA THASNI ABDUL RASHEED O 
(HSBN)

MODANTHODI 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

286 28/01/2026 Adnan Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) Pallikkal House, 
Malappuram, 

Valiyangadi, Downhill, 
676519, eranad

  

287 28/01/2026 HANNASHABNAM T AKHIL NISHIN M 
(HSBN)

627 MOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

288 28/01/2026 ASWARAJ M K Bindu K (MTHR) VALANCHERYKUNNU, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
Morayur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

289 28/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SAHADANA P 

HASSAN (HSBN) VALAPRAKANDI, 
THRIPANACHI 

SOUTH, PULPATTA, 
THRIPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERANAD

  

290 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFEED 

KUNOOKARA 

MOIDEENKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL  
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

291 28/01/2026 Safeela Nasrim T T FAISAL 
POOVAKKATTU 

(HSBN)

POOVAKKATTU, 
PULIYATTUKULAM, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

292 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DILSHAD 

ABDUL MUNEER 
ATHIMANNIL (FTHR)

ATHIMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEERANGAN 
MUKKU, MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

293 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
M K 

KADEEJA  (MTHR) MOONNUKANDAN 
HOUSE, KAINODE, 

VALIYANGADI, 
DOWNHILL, 676519, 

MALAPPURAM

  

294 28/01/2026 MURSHID K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

Kollathodi Neroth 
House, Athanikkal, 

Pookkottur, Vellur Po, 
676517, Ernad

  

295 28/01/2026 ARATHI 
SUBRAMANNIAN P

SUBRAMANIAN P 
(FTHR)

12/95 CHALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

296 28/01/2026 Sheena Jose James Paul (HSBN) Chekidappurath qurters, 
kannathupara, 

Malappuram, Down hill, 
676519, Eranad

  

297 28/01/2026 FAHMIDA MIDU K SHAFEEQ 
KODAKKAD (FTHR)

Paleerikavu, Paleeri, 
Morayur, Ozhukur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

298 28/01/2026 RAJANI PRAKASAN (HSBN) CHOORUTHODY, 
CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

299 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K

VEERAN KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

PARAMMEL HOUSE, 
POTHUVETTIPPARA, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU  P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

300 28/01/2026 LAYA K P MUKUNDAN (FTHR) KOVILAKAM 
PARAMBIL, 

POOKAYIL BAZAR, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL, 

676107, TIRUR

  

301 28/01/2026 SUNISHA K ANIL 
KOLLACHATTIL 

(FTHR)

KOLLACHATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMBA, 
KODUR, 

CHAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

302 28/01/2026 MINHAJ MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA 

MULLATHODI (FTHR)

MULLATHODI 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

303 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
K T 

ALAVI K T (FTHR) UNNIPPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

EDAPPARAMBA, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

304 28/01/2026 Ansha Liyana K K Saidu Muhammed 
(FTHR)

Koorimannil 
Kazhukkunnummal, 

Cheppur, Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 676509, 

Eranad

  

305 28/01/2026 GREESHMA P RAVEENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

POONAKATTIL 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

306 28/01/2026 AYISATH LUBNA K NOUFAL K T (HSBN) KALATHINGATHODI 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

307 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FASEEH K P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
P (FTHR)

KOLLAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERANAD

  

308 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
V K 

BEERAN HAJI V K 
(FTHR)

AKKARATHODI 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

MELMURI, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

309 28/01/2026 HAFSATH A P UMMER FAROOQ 
(HSBN)

KUYILAM KUNNU 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MONGAM POST, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

310 28/01/2026 NADIRA K K MUHAMMED K K 
(FTHR)

KANNIYATH 
KANJIRATHINGAL 

HOUSE, KOOTTAVIL  
PULPATTA P O, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERNAD

  

311 28/01/2026 Navaneeth K PRAVEEN (FTHR) Kodakkadan, 
Anakkayam Checkpost, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

312 28/01/2026 YEDUKRISHNAN O K THEYYAN O K (FTHR) ODUVANKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MUDIKKODE, 
PANDALLUR, 

KADAMBODE PO, 
676521, ERNAD

  

313 28/01/2026 MAHEESH K SURESH 
KELIKKODAN (FTHR)

Kelikkodan House, 
Mambaramb, Panakkad, 

Hajiyarpalli P O, 
676519, Ernad

  

314 28/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHMA K 
M 

MANSOOR K M 
(FTHR)

KAKKAMOOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

315 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFIN V T 

SAFIYATH BEEVI V T 
(MTHR)

VALIYAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

ILLIYAMPARAMBU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERNAD

  

316 28/01/2026 Velayudhan Panampatta Parangodan (FTHR) Thadapparambil House, 
Arimbra, Morayur, 
Arimbra, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

317 28/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERIN K V KADER (FTHR) KOZHIKKARA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALANKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

318 28/01/2026 RIMNA PARVEEN P SHAMSUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PALENGARA HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, 

MALAPPURAM

  

319 28/01/2026 NISHIDA N K HARSHAD (HSBN) KILIYANTHODI, 
PATTARKADAVU, 

PANAKKAD, 
PATTARKADAVU, 

676519, ERANAD

  

320 28/01/2026 RINSHA P MUHAMMED 
SWALIH C M (HSBN)

CHUNDIYAN 
MOOCHI HOUSE, 

CHEPPUR, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

321 28/01/2026 PARVATHY 
KRISHNA 

MANOJ K (FTHR) 74/B, MSP 
QUARTERS, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM POST, 

676505, ERANAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

322 28/01/2026 Mohammed 
Azharudheen P C H

Abdu Razack Musliyar  
P C H (FTHR)

Puthiyakath Cholakka, 
Ottathara, Kodur, Kodur 

P O, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

323 28/01/2026 SAROJINI BALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

KUNDOLIPPURAKKAL, 
EAST KODUR, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

324 28/01/2026 VIJAYA KUMARAN S 
R 

SATHYANESAN 
(FTHR)

28/161,KARIKKA 
HOUSE, 

PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERANAD

  

325 28/01/2026 FAHIMA P MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ T P (HSBN)

THAZHATHU 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

CHEPPUR, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

326 28/01/2026 ANAND VETTATHIL MADHU V (FTHR) VICTORY VILLA, D P 
O ROAD, 

MALAPPURAM,MALAPPURAM 
P O, MALAPPURAM P 

O, 676505, ERANAD

  

327 28/01/2026 RINSHIDA M ABBAS M (FTHR) MECHERI HOUSE, 
CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

328 28/01/2026 Shamili K Rajesh C (HSBN) Karanathil House, 
Thadapparambil, 

Morayur, Arimbra, 
673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

329 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIM 
M K 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

MURUKKUMKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KADUNGOOTH, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

330 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MUBASHIRA N 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

16/235A NALAKATH, 
MUTHUKKUMPURAM, 
ARAKKUMPARAMBA, 

MATTARAKKAL, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

331 28/01/2026 NOURISH 
MOHAMMED 

MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
P (FTHR)

9/301 PULIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  

332 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P

ABDUNAZAR P 
(FTHR)

AKKARAMMAL, 
CHERUPUTHUR, 

PULPATTA, 
OLAMATHIL, 673642, 

ERNAD

  

333 28/01/2026 SHAHIL K ALI K (FTHR) PERUMPARAPOYIL, 
SHAPPINKUNNU, 
KARAKKUNNU, 
KARAKKUNNU, 
676123, ERANAD

  

334 28/01/2026 AHLA FATHIMA ANWAR SADATH M 
(HSBN)

MANGALASHERI 
HOUSE, 

CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM 
POST, 673642, ERNAD

  

335 28/01/2026 Shajimon Theyyan (FTHR) Karanathil House, 
Thadapparambil, 

Morayur, Arimbra, 
673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

336 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAM A 

HARIS AVULAN 
(FTHR)

32/308-AVULAN, 
HAJIYARPALLY, 
MALAPPURAM, 

HAJIYARALLY P O, 
676519, ERANAD

  

337 28/01/2026 SAJINA O VELAYUDHAN 
ODENGAL (FTHR)

ELIYAKKODE 
KUNNUMPURAM 

HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

338 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN K M

HUSSAIN K M (FTHR) 25/144 
KARUKAMANNIL 

HOUSE, 
HAJIYARPALLY, 

PANAKKAD, 
HAJIYARPALLY, 

676519, ERNAD

  

339 28/01/2026 HRIDYA  M K MOHAN DAS (FTHR) Maruthil kalarikkal, 
Memattupara, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam, 

676304, Tirurangadi

  

340 28/01/2026 RISHBA P T Abdul Gafoor P T 
(FTHR)

Vettukattil, 
Valamangalam, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 
676123, Eranad

  

341 28/01/2026 RISHANA M V ABDULRAZAK 
(FTHR)

MADATHILVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIYYANOOR, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALANKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

342 28/01/2026 AISWARYA N P RAJAN (FTHR) NELLIKKATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PULLARA MELMURI, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERNAD

  

343 28/01/2026 Sarath P Velayudhan Panampatta 
(FTHR)

Panampatta House, 
Thadapparambil, 

Morayur, Arimbra, 
673638, Kondotty

  

344 28/01/2026 FATHIMA UBAIBA N 
H

ABDULLA N H (FTHR) THAZHEKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

POOKOLATHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

345 28/01/2026 SHAMSEENA SHERIN 
K P 

MUHAMMED 
RASHID P T (HSBN)

PALLIYALITHODI 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  

346 28/01/2026 VISHNU K SURESH BABU N 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERANAD

  

347 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA ABDUL HAMEED C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL  P O, 
673642, ERANAD

  

348 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HISHAM M 

MOHAMED SHAREEF 
M (FTHR)

MOORAKKAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

349 28/01/2026 NAFIYA SHERIN K HANEEFA K (FTHR) PULIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

KUDUMBIKKAL,MORAYUR 
P O, 

EDAPPARAMBA,MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

350 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ T P 

SUBAIR T P (FTHR) THAZHOT 
PEEDIYAKKAL, 

CHEPPUR, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

351 28/01/2026 Mohammed Adnan K MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF 

KALAPPADAN (FTHR)

423 B KALAPPADAN, 
KOLMANNA, 
PANAKKAD, 

HAJIYARPALLI, 
676519, ERANAD

  

352 28/01/2026 DILSHANA SHEMI C 
H 

ABDUL SALAM 
CHOLASSERI (FTHR)

CHOLASSHERI 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEPURAM, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

353 28/01/2026 RANA C H ABDUL LATHEEF C 
H (FTHR)

CHUNDANGA 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUPARAMBA, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MUNDUPARAMBA P 
O, 676509, ERNAD

  

354 28/01/2026 Nithin P Balasubramanian 
(FTHR)

Paliyil, Kidangayam, 
Pandallur, Pandallur, 

676521, Ernad

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

355 28/01/2026 MOITHEEN KUTTY KUNJIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAPALLIYALI 
HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI, 
OLAMATHIL POST, 

PULPATTA, 
OLAMATHIL, 673642, 

ERANAD

  

356 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMNA K 
M 

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
KM (FTHR)

KILIYAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

357 28/01/2026 NIHA FATHIMA C K MUJEEB C K (FTHR) CHAKKALKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

358 28/01/2026 Shahana Sharin KT Abdul khayyoom 
(HSBN)

Palenpadiyan kappat 
house, valaparambu, 

irumbuzhi post, 
Anakkayam, irumbuzhi, 

676509, Anakkayam

  

359 28/01/2026 SUHANA C K SAIDALAVI (FTHR) CHENGANAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

PARUVAMANNA, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

360 28/01/2026 HAFSA C MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

Panthalancheri house, 
Neravath, Ozhukur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

361 28/01/2026 RESHMA KG GANGADHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

ANNUNNIPARANBA, 
MALAPPURAM, UP 

HILL, 676505, 
ERANAD

  

362 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
N

KUNHI MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

NOTTATH, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

Ernad

  

363 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
A 

SAIFULLA A (FTHR) 104B, Pullara, 
Pookkottur, 

Valluvambram, 673642, 
Ernad

  

364 28/01/2026 THANSEEHA JEBIN 
M 

ABDUL SALAM M 
(FTHR)

MANNIYIL HOUSE, 
CHERUVELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

365 28/01/2026 NIHALA MUSTAFA HUDAIF PARAMBAN 
KARUTHODI (HSBN)

PARAMBAN 
KARUTHODI HOUSE, 

KOTTAMMAL, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERANAD

  

366 28/01/2026 JURAIJ M Aboobacker M (FTHR) Menattukuzhi House, 
Vadakkumuri, 

Anakkayam, Irumbuzhi, 
676509, Ernad

  

367 28/01/2026 Muhammed Mazin M Muhammed ali M 
(FTHR)

machingalakath 561- A, 
marathingal, 
othukkungal, 

othukkungal, 676528, 
tirurangadi

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

368 28/01/2026 Parvathy M Sumithran (FTHR) Meempattu Moozhikkal, 
Munduparamba, 

Malappuram, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Eranadu

  

369 28/01/2026 Shibina V K Abdul Basheer V K 
(FTHR)

Valakkundil House, 
Pandallur, Pandalur, 

Kadambode P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  

370 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C H 

Ilyas Babu C H (FTHR) Chekidappurath House, 
Down Hill, 

Malappuram, Down Hill 
Malappuram, 676519, 

Ernad

  

371 28/01/2026 JAMSIYA SAHRA K Siddeeque Mundodan 
(HSBN)

Poduvanniparambil 
House, Ozhukur, 

Morayur, Ozhukur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

372 28/01/2026 PRAJISHA C P PRABHAKARAN C N 
(FTHR)

CHITTILAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KARAPARAMBU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

373 28/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA K K RAMLA (MTHR) kappoor house, 
valiyangadi, kainode, 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
malappuram

  

374 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FALIL 
KP 

KUTTIPULIYAN 
ABDUL RAZACK 

(FTHR)

KUTTIPULIYAN 
HOUSE, 

KARATHODE, 
PANAKKAD, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

375 28/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SHADEED 

THARAYIL ABDUL 
HAMEED (FTHR)

THARAYIL, 
UMMATHUR, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

376 28/01/2026 ANSHAD P SHOUKATH P (FTHR) PILAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

377 28/01/2026 Sudheesh A LAKSHMI A (MTHR) AMBAYATHODI, 
PANAPPOYIL, 

Akampadam, 
Eranhimangad, 679329, 

Nilambur

  

378 28/01/2026 SHIBIL K P HYDHRU P T (FTHR) POTTUTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

379 28/01/2026 ARIF MUHAMMED N 
K 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
NANATH (FTHR)

29/304 NANATH 
KURUVAYIL, 

ADHIKARITHODI, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676514, ERNAD

  

380 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA O 

MUJEEB RAHIMAN O 
(FTHR)

Olikkal House, 
Vadakkuparamba, 

Pandallur, Kadambode P 
O, 676521, Ernad

  

381 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
P K 

AHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

PATTARKADAVAN 
HOUSE, 

URUDUNAGAR, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

382 28/01/2026 SUHAIRA THASNI NIYAS (HSBN) PAPPADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MILLUMPADI, 
PANDALUR, 

KADAMBODE, 
676521, ERNAD

  

383 28/01/2026 FATHIMA MIRZA P C KUNHALIKUTTY P C 
(FTHR)

POTTANAMCHALI 
HOUSE, 

POOKOLATHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  

384 28/01/2026 SHAHANA FEBIN V FAISAL V (FTHR) Vilakkini House, 
Aravankara, Pookkottur, 

Pookkottur, 676517, 
Ernad

  

385 28/01/2026 SAHLA JUBI C SHIHABUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

03/77, 
PADIKKALAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
TRIPPANACHI, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERNAD

  

386 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
KOLLERI (FTHR)

5/93-A, KOLLERI 
HOUSE, 

MACHINGAL, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

387 28/01/2026 DOORDHANA P FAKKARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THINNAKKAL 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR POST, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

388 28/01/2026 NIMSHIYA N HASANUL BANNA T 
(HSBN)

THARAYIL, 
UMMATHUR, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

389 28/01/2026 FARSIN MON A K HAMZA A K (FTHR) AVUNHIPURATH 
KOTTUTHODI, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

390 28/01/2026 YOUSUFF A ALI (FTHR) KOLIKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MANGATTUPULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  

391 28/01/2026 Fathima Hiba C K ABDUL RASHEED C 
K (FTHR)

Chalattil Kalladithodi 
House, MUTTIPPADI, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

392 28/01/2026 RAHANA SHIFA 
MOORAKKAN 

MOHAMED SHEREEF 
MOORAKKAN (FTHR)

MOORAKKAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

393 28/01/2026 RAJIMOL T KALI T (MTHR) VARIKOTTU PARA 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

394 28/01/2026 Sinsina Sherin U USMAN U (FTHR) Uzhunnan House, 
ALIKKAL, Melmuri, 
Melmuri P O, 676517, 

Ernad

  

395 28/01/2026 SHAHMA ASIR THORAPPA 
(HSBN)

9/247, THANIKKAL, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

396 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL V P

ABDUL GAFOOR V P 
(FTHR)

CHOLATHODUVIL, 
KAVUNGAPARA, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERNAD

  

397 28/01/2026 ADNAN P MOHAMMED 
SAHEER P (FTHR)

MANIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

398 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL U 

USMAN U (FTHR) Uzunnan House, 
Alikkal, Melmuri, 

Melmuri P O, 676517, 
Ernad

  

399 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
C 

MUHAMMED FIRNAS 
(FTHR)

CHENANGADAN 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR POST, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

400 28/01/2026 SHANIYA K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P (HSBN)

PERAPURAM 
CHERICHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

ARAVANKARA, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  

401 28/01/2026 LIBINSHA ABDU RAHEEM P 
(HSBN)

PANDARAPPETTI, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

402 28/01/2026 AKSHAN 
MOHAMMED P 

JUNAID P (FTHR) PARAVATH HOUSE, 
CHOLAKKAL, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

403 28/01/2026 SALWA MAHNAS MANSOOR 
OTHUPALLIYIL 

(FTHR)

OTHUPALLIYIL 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MONGAM, MONGAM 
P O, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

404 28/01/2026 HANAN FATHIMA MOHAMMED ALI CT 
(FTHR)

31/327-D 
CHOLAKATHODI, 
ITHILPARAMBA, 
MALAPPURAM, 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
ERANAD

  

405 28/01/2026 INSHA BASHEER C K C K MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

CHENATTUKUZHIYIL, 
MONGAM, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

406 28/01/2026 JASEENA P K MARAKKAR VILLAN 
(HSBN)

VILLAN HOUSE, 
ALPATTAKULAMBA,KODUR 

POST, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

407 28/01/2026 MUBASHIRA A ALI A (FTHR) MELETHODUVIL 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR P O, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

408 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH K P

ABDUL MAJEED K P 
(FTHR)

Karuthedath House, 
Pallippadi, Pookkottur, 

Pookkottur, 676517, 
Ernad

  

409 28/01/2026 Fathima Haneen K MAMMUDU (FTHR) KEYATH HOUSE, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
MALAPPURAM, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

410 28/01/2026 Fathima Thoyyiba P A Mohammed K P (HSBN) Koorimannil 
Parappurath House, 

Pottammal, Anakkayam, 
Perimbalam P O, 

676509, Ernad

  

411 28/01/2026 Vijay K Sarngadharan K (FTHR) Kaliyaparambil, 
Aravankara, Pookkottur, 

Pookkottur, 676517, 
Ernad

  

412 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
K 

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTOOR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  

413 28/01/2026 SNEHA SUNIL B K SUNIL KUMAR B K 
(FTHR)

BAGHAVATHI 
KALATHIL, 
MONGAM, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

414 28/01/2026 SHAHEERA T MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
valiyangadi, kainode, 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
malappuram

  

415 28/01/2026 Rasheed Thattaru Thodi Pathummakutty (MTHR) ThattaruThodi House, 
Chemmankadavu, 

Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

416 28/01/2026 RENJITHLAL TK UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

maniyam kottuchalil, 
Thavalakulavan, 

morayur, morayur, 
673642, kondotty

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

417 28/01/2026 AFEEFA K P ABDUL MAJEED K M 
(HSBN)

KUNDIL 
PEEDIKEKKAL 

HOUSE, KAINODE, 
VALIYANGADI, 

DOWNHILL, 676519, 
MALAPPURAM

  

418 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
V 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) 35/234,VENGAKKAL, 
PARAMMAL, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

419 28/01/2026 HADI MOHAMMED K 
M 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER K M (FTHR)

KILIYAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

420 28/01/2026 FATHIMA AMISHA HASKARALI 
VADAKALATHIL 

(FTHR)

VADAKALATHIL, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
MALAPPURAM, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
676519, ERANAD

  

421 28/01/2026 ADITHI S DHAR N SASIDHAR (FTHR) KAREKKAD HOUSE, 
Karaparamba, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta, 676123, Ernad

  

422 28/01/2026 Fathimath Thahani NOUSHAD T K 
(HSBN)

KODAKKAMTHODI 
HOUSE,, PALAKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD P O, 
673641, ERNAD

  

423 28/01/2026 FIDHA K IBRAHIM 
KALLUNGAL (FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
PALAKKAL, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

424 28/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
DILSHAD E

MUHAMMED ALI 
SHIHAB (FTHR)

ERUMBAYIL HOUSE, 
PULIYATTUKULAM, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

425 28/01/2026 HANA ZULAIKHA YUNUS POOLADAN 
(FTHR)

18/475, PUIYODATH, 
CHERUPUTHUR, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERANAD

  

426 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
K 

SAMEER SHAJI K 
(FTHR)

KURIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHEPPUR, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM P O, 

676509, ERNAD

  

427 28/01/2026 JALIBA C K ABDUL BASHEER C 
K (FTHR)

CHALIL 
KIZHAKKETHALAPPIL 

HOUSE, PANAYI, 
PANAYI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERANAD

  

428 28/01/2026 RIMSHAD T Basheer T (FTHR) 151B, karathadam, 
morayur, morayur, 
673638, kondotty

  

429 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DANISH T T 

SUBAIR T T (FTHR) 1/477-D, 
THATTANTHODI 

HOUSE, 
THADAPARAMB, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

430 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIFAL 
K V 

ALAVIKUTTY K V 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTOOR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

431 28/01/2026 DEVIKA K SURESH K (FTHR) KANAYAMKODE 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR P O, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

432 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEBUDHEEN 
CHAKKINGATHODI

MOHAMED ALI 
CHAKKINGATHODI 

(FTHR)

CHAKKINGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KARATHODU, 
PANAKKAD, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

433 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
K 

SAMEER SHAJI K 
(FTHR)

KURIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHEPPUR, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM P O, 

676509, ERNAD

  

434 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS 
C H 

Muhammed Shareef C 
H (FTHR)

Nellikunnath House, 
Valamangalam, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 
676123, Eranad

  

435 28/01/2026 PRAMISHA P KRISHNAN P (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

436 28/01/2026 Ayman Mujeeb Mujeeburahman 
Palembadiyan Kappatt 

(FTHR)

00, Palembadiyan 
Kappatt, Irumbuzhi, 
Irumbuzhi, 676509, 

Ernad

  

437 28/01/2026 Reem Karumookkil Ifthikar P P (HSBN) Puthunalakath house, 
Kavungal, Malappuram, 
Malappuram, 676505, 

Malappuram

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

438 28/01/2026 RESHNA K RAVI K (FTHR) 00, VENNAKKODE 
HOUSE, PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD PO, 
673641, ERNAD

  

439 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SAJA M SHAMSUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
KAINODE, 

VALIYANGADI, 
DOWNHILL, 676519, 

MALAPPURAM

  

440 28/01/2026 MOHMMED NIHAL N BASHEER NOTTATH 
(FTHR)

18/417, NOTTATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
OLAMATHIL, 673642, 

ERANAD

  

441 28/01/2026 AZHARUDHEEN 
VALLUKKUNNAN

ABDULLATHEEF 
VALLUKKUNNAN 

(FTHR)

VALLUKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

PULIYATTUKULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

442 28/01/2026 ADITHYAN P RAJAN P (FTHR) parakkal house, south 
tirppanchi, pulpatta, 

thrippanachi, 673641, 
malappuram

  

443 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DANISH M 

Ibrahim (FTHR) Mattummalcheryancode 
House, Mudikkode, 

Pandallur, Pandallur P 
O, 676521, Ernad

  

444 28/01/2026 NUHA MOHAMED ALI 
CHAKKINGATHODI 

(FTHR)

CHAKKINGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KARATHODU, 
PANAKKAD, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

445 28/01/2026 ANUSREE K VINOD K (FTHR) MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

PAPPINIPPARA POST, 
676122, ERNAD

  

446 28/01/2026 Muhammed Aflah K Muhammed Ashraf K 
(FTHR)

150 KALATHINGAL, 
KOLMANNA, 
PANAKKAD, 

HAJIYARPALLI, 
676519, ERANAD

  

447 28/01/2026 NISMAL RAHMAN K Abdurahman K (FTHR) Moolakkode House, 
Musliyarpeedika, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram Post, 

673642, Ernad

  

448 28/01/2026 Fathima Risha K P Muhammed Asharaf K 
P (FTHR)

Kanhirampokkil, 
Panayi, Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam P O, 
676509, Ernad

  

449 28/01/2026 RUKHIYA O C ABU (FTHR) OSSAN CHUNDAYIL 
HOUSE, PANAKKAD, 

PANAKKAD, 
PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

450 28/01/2026 ZAINUL ABID V P MUHAMMED V P 
(FTHR)

KEERANKANDI 
HOUSE, 

THANNIKKAL, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

451 28/01/2026 Sadheedha Kolappuram ubaid n k (HSBN) NECHIKKANDAN, 
KOOMBARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

452 28/01/2026 NASEEHA MOOSAKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

18/355, VELLARAM 
PARAKKAL, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
OLAMATHIL, 673642, 

ERANAD

  

453 28/01/2026 THASNI T MOOSSAN 
THORAPPA (FTHR)

Thorappa House, 
Thanikkal, Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, Eranad

  

454 28/01/2026 RIYA K Nasarathulla K (FTHR) Parambil House, 
Cheruputhur, Mongam, 

Olamathil, 673642, 
Eranad

  

455 28/01/2026 Fathima Nidha K Abdul Latheef K (FTHR) Kaderi, Panayi, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam P O, 
676509, Ernad

  

456 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
MT 

Yoosuf MT (FTHR) Mankarathodi House, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Po, 676509, 
Eranad

  

457 28/01/2026 MURSHIDHA A CHEKKUMOYIN 
ALASAERY (FTHR)

ALASSERY HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA, 673638, 
MALAPPURAM

  

458 28/01/2026 JIMSHAD M K AMEEN M K (FTHR) MOONNUKANDAN 
HOUSE, KAINODE, 

VALIYANGADI, 
DOWNHILL, 676519, 

MALAPPURAM

  

459 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNATH 
V K 

Salmanul Faris U 
(HSBN)

Urothody, Thanikkal, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Eranad

  

460 28/01/2026 Riswana K Ajmal P P (HSBN) Puthunalakath house, 
Kavungal, Malappuram, 
Malappuram, 676505, 

Malappuram

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

461 28/01/2026 MOHAMED 
ASHFAQUE K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
KONOTHODI (FTHR)

35/120.A, 
KONOTHODI, 

PALIPADI, 
MALAPPURAM, 

PATTARKADAVU, 
676519, ERNAD

  

462 28/01/2026 JAMEEMATH JILVA 
U 

MUHAMMED 
SALEEM C (HSBN)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIPPADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

463 28/01/2026 Saradha P Shiju (OTHR) 8/370 Poolathodi, 
Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 

Munduparamba Po, 
676509, Ernad

  

464 28/01/2026 HANNA FARHATH P JABBAR 
PERAPURATH (FTHR)

PERAPURATH 
KEEZHUVEETTIL, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTOOR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  

465 28/01/2026 Aameena Koyakutty (HSBN) Nangachan, Mariyad, 
Pookkottur, Mariyad, 

676517, Ernad

  

466 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ALTHAF MT 

Yoosuf MT (FTHR) Mankarathodi House, 
Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Po, 676509, 
Eranad

  

467 28/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA P K FAISAL BABU P K 
(FTHR)

THEKKAYPALLIYALI, 
VELLUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR, 676517, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

468 28/01/2026 NOUSHIBA YASMIN 
K T 

NOUSHADALI K T 
(FTHR)

KANNANTHODI, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
MALAPPURAM, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
676519, ERANAD

  

469 28/01/2026 SREETHU KRISHNAN 
V P 

SAJIN A P (HSBN) AKKAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THOTTEKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

470 28/01/2026 RASHA PARVIN V HASANUL BANNA 
(FTHR)

Varikkodan house, 
Kalambadi, 

Malappuram, 
Malappuram, 676505, 

Ernad

  

471 28/01/2026 NIMYA 
VADAKUMPARAMBIL 

SHAIJU K C (HSBN) VADAKUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALENCHERI, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

472 28/01/2026 SAMEEA C MOIDEENKUTTY C 
(FTHR)

18/262, VILAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
OLAMATHIL, 673642, 

ERANAD

  

473 28/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SANOOBIYYA T P

MUHAMMED SIYAD 
(HSBN)

THOTTUNGAL 
MUDATHEERI, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
676122, ERNAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

474 28/01/2026 ASHMIL K AFSAL K (FTHR) 02/374-
KAYALATTUMMAL, 

CHATHALLUR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLUR, 
676541, ERANAD

  

475 28/01/2026 Muhammed Shanil K P SHAJI 
KARINGAPPARA 

(FTHR)

KARINGAPPARA, 
KALLARMANGALAM, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
KALLARMANGALAM, 

676553, TIRUR

  

476 28/01/2026 ANOOP M P ANITHA K K (MTHR) VINU VIHAR, 
Palakkad, Pulpatta, 

Palakkad Post, 673641, 
Ernad

  

477 28/01/2026 Muhammed Shan C P Abdul Aleem C P 
(FTHR)

Chalil Panakkamppatta, 
Panayi, Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam P O, 
676509, Ernad

  

478 28/01/2026 RIMSHA JABIN M M ABDUL NAZAR M 
(FTHR)

PERAPURATH 
HOUSE, MAILADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

479 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA THAJ MANSOOR 
(FTHR)

MECHEERI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERANAD

  

480 28/01/2026 VAISHNAV V K UNNIKRISHNAN V K 
(FTHR)

35/153,VAYANKARA 
KUZHIYIL, 

PARAMMAL, 
MALAPPURAM, 

PATTARKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

481 28/01/2026 Abhinav A Sukumaran A (FTHR) Athikkottil, 
Musliyarpeedika, 
Valluvambram, 

valluvambram, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

482 28/01/2026 YADHU GOVIND K V GOPESH K V (FTHR) NANMA, 
VALIYAVEETTUPARAMBA, 

D P O ROAD, 
MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
676505, ERNAD

  

483 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HSRSHAD MK 

Naseena PK (MTHR) Madari Kupengal, 
Kizhakkumparamba, 
Pandallur, Pandallur, 

676521, Ernad

  

484 28/01/2026 Asmitha MOHAMMED (FTHR) THEKKOTTIL, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

485 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF M.T 

MUHAMMED HAJI 
MT (FTHR)

Veluthedath House, 
Kalathiparaba, Morayur, 

Ozhukur, 673642, 
Kondotty

  

486 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K V 

ASHARAF K V (FTHR) KIZHAKKU VEETTIL, 
MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 

POOKKOTTOOR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

487 28/01/2026 FATHIMA JAISH VT NOUFAL VT (OTHR) 15/513, Thavalapara, 
morayur, morayur, 
673642, kondotty

  

488 28/01/2026 HIBAH USMAN NASEEF ALI UMER 
(HSBN)

NEDUNGAT HOUSE, 
ALATHOORPADI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

489 28/01/2026 HANEENA RASHEED (FTHR) MURINGEKKAL 
HOUSE, Kalambadi, 

Malappuram, 
Malappuram, 676505, 

Ernad

  

490 28/01/2026 SHARMINA THAJ ARAKKAL 
MUSTHAFA A (FTHR)

ARAKKAL, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
MALAPPURAM, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
676519, ERANAD

  

491 28/01/2026 PANEERSELVAM RAJARAM (FTHR) MECHERY HOUSE, 
NARUKARA, 
NARUKARA, 

NARUKARA P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

492 28/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
P T

ASHRAF K (HSBN) NAYATTU KALLU, 
KAVUNGAPPARA, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERNAD

  

493 28/01/2026 SHIBU RANAN K MOHAMMED KUNHI 
K (FTHR)

POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

Valluvambram, 
Pookkottur, 

Valluvambram, 673642, 
Ernad

  

494 28/01/2026 SHIFNA K N SHAFEEQUE K N 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
NADUTHODI, 

PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
676122, ERNAD

  

495 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD KC 

Shajahan KC (FTHR) Paralil House, Ozhukur, 
Morayur, Ozhukur, 
673642, Kondotty

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

496 28/01/2026 Fathima Minha C K Moideen Kutty Ck 
(FTHR)

00, Chappangan 
Kalayath Hoise, 

Irumbuzhi, Irumbuzhi, 
676509, Ernad

  

497 28/01/2026 ARCHANA V K RAMASH 
VAZHANKARA 

KUZHIYIL (FTHR)

35/153A,VAZANKARAKUZHIYIL, 
PARAMMAL, 

MALAPPURAM, 
PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

498 28/01/2026 Sisna Sherin Pc Abdussaleem C t 
(HSBN)

Cheklamthodi, 
Mongam, Morayur, 
Mongam, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

499 28/01/2026 NABHA FATHIMA K 
K 

Muneer Kottakkunnan 
(FTHR)

Palliyaliyil House, 
Parakkad, Mongam, 
Mongam, 673642, 

Eranad

  

500 28/01/2026 MUSHAFIQE K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KUNDUVAYIL, 
MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 

POOKKOTTOOR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

501 28/01/2026 Aboobacker Kalangadan Mammadisha K (FTHR) Palliyali House, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
Morayur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

502 28/01/2026 NASLA K M MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB K P (HSBN)

KOORIMANNIL 
POOVATHIKKAL 

HOUSE, CHEPPUR, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERANAD

  

503 28/01/2026 Arya T V Aathira T V (OTHR) Karikka, 
Paithimiparamba, 

Melmuri, Melmuri, 
676517, Ernad

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

504 28/01/2026 SILSHAD M UMMAR M (FTHR) Muthiriparambil,, 
Aravankara, Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  

505 28/01/2026 Muhammad Nishaan C 
H 

Mohammad Shareef 
(FTHR)

21/488 Chekidapurath 
House, Kannathupara, 

Malappuram, Downhill, 
676519, Eranad

  

506 28/01/2026 Safeela K Muhammed Afsal A P 
(HSBN)

399,Nechikundil, 
Valluvambram, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  

507 28/01/2026 SHAHANA M HABEEB RAHMAN 
PALOLI (HSBN)

PALOLI HOUSE, 
CHEMMANKADAVU, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

508 28/01/2026 MUNSHIFA P K MOHAMMED PK 
(FTHR)

PULLIYIL 
KURAVANTHODI 

HOUSE, 
ALATHURPADI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

509 28/01/2026 Rabeeh P P rasak (FTHR) pandarappetty, 
pookkottur, pookkotttur, 

pookkottur, 676517, 
eranad

  

510 28/01/2026 RISLY T M MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE T M 

(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL 
MUDATHEERI 

HOUSE, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
676122, ERNAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

511 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIFIL 
ROSHAN A 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) ARRAKKAL, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
MALAPPURAM, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
676519, ERANAD

  

512 28/01/2026 MUSHRIFA 
FARHANA K 

Jinshad ali (HSBN) 12/168, kunnath house, 
morayur, morayur, 
673642, kondotty

  

513 28/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAQ 
KARATTUCHALI 

KUSSAYI HAJI 
KARATTUCHALI 

(FTHR)

Valappil House, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

514 28/01/2026 Fuad Sanin P Abdurasheed P (FTHR) 00, S-o Abdurasheed, 
Paramban House, 

Irumbuzhi, 676509, 
Ernad

  

515 28/01/2026 ASHIKA FARSANA 
KALAPPADAN 

SHAMEEM V (HSBN) VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, Hajiyarpalli, 

Panakkad, Hajiyarpalli, 
676519, Ernad

  

516 28/01/2026 Sharbina Muhammed Anas K 
(HSBN)

Kunnummathodi House, 
Muttippalam, 

Anakkayam Village, 
Anakkayam Post, 

676509, Ernad Taluk

  

517 28/01/2026 Aryaj K R Rajeev (FTHR) 14/311, Schoolpadi, 
Veliyancode, Gramam, 

679579, Ponnani

  

518 28/01/2026 ATHULAJ 
SREEDHAR C T

BINEESH C T (FTHR) CHAKKINGALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
676122, ERNAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

519 28/01/2026 Rincy m Raihanath Resimon 
(MTHR)

Mundianthara House, 
Mailadi, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
Pookkottur, 676517, 

Eranad

  

520 28/01/2026 Vidyuth EP Sunil raj EP (FTHR) Kizhakkeyil, 
Mundithodika, 

Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 
676517, Ernad

  

521 28/01/2026 FATHIMA AFEEFA E ABDURASSAKH A K 
(HSBN)

40/221, ATHIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

522 28/01/2026 SHAIJU K C NIMYA 
VADAKUMPARAMBIL 

(WIFE)

VADAKUM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VALENCHERI, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

523 28/01/2026 Jafar Kaithavalappil Alavi Kaithavalappil 
(FTHR)

8/328 Kaithavalappil, 
East Kodur, Kodur, 

Chattiparamba, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

524 28/01/2026 Muneera M K Jamaludheen P (HSBN) Pulliyil House, 
Kattungal, 

Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

525 28/01/2026 SALEEM 
PARAMMAL 

AHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
THAMARAKUZHI, 
MALAPPURAM, UP 

HILL MALAPPURAM, 
676505, ERNAD

  

526 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P

Abdusamad p (FTHR) poozhikuth, 
perimbalam, 
anakkayam, 

perimbalam, 676509, 
ernad

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

527 28/01/2026 SABIQUE P MOHAMMED ABDU 
RAHIMAN 

POONTHALA (FTHR)

PEEDIKAKANDI 
HOUSE, Edapparamba, 

Morayur, Morayur, 
673642, Kondotty

  

528 28/01/2026 Mohamed Shabeeb 
Mundankaduparamba 

Saleena (MTHR) Mundangattuparamb 
House, Mailadi, 

Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 
676517, Eranad

  

529 28/01/2026 SAFIDAH 
NATTUKALLINGAL 

BASHEER 
Muttengadan (HSBN)

Muttengadan House, 
Chelur, Kodur, Kodur, 
676504, Perinthalmanna

  

530 28/01/2026 JIHAS C ABDULLA 
CHUNDANGA (FTHR)

CHUNDANGA 
HOUSE, 

PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
676122, ERNAD

  

531 28/01/2026 FATHIMA MEHARIN 
A K 

Habeeb Rahman 
Arimbrakunnan (FTHR)

Arimbrakunnan House, 
Parakkad, Parakkad, 
Mongam, 673642, 

Eranad

  

532 28/01/2026 Musaina Farsana P P Abdul Latheef P (HSBN) Pattupara House, 
Ottathara, Kodur, 
Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

533 28/01/2026 Nafih M Moosa (FTHR) Mannethodi House, 
Mailadi, Pookkottur, 
Pookkottur, 676517, 

Eranad

  

534 28/01/2026 SANJO JOHNY JOHNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

MANALEL, D P O 
ROAD, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
676505, ERNAD

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

535 28/01/2026 RASHEEDALI 
BENGALATH 

Muhammed (FTHR) Melekandi House, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

536 28/01/2026 THAJUDHEEN 
AHAMED 

MOHAMMED 
POONTHALA (FTHR)

Karimbanakkal House, 
Edapparamba, Morayur, 

Morayur, 673642, 
Kondotty

  

537 28/01/2026 Anshad Ali Sabeena (MTHR) Pazhedath, 
Peringottupulam, Kodur, 

Pazhamallur, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

538 28/01/2026 FATHIMMA 
NASHEEDA TK 

Moidutty 
Thuppinekhadu (FTHR)

Thuppinikkadu, 
Alpattakulamba, Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

539 28/01/2026 MIDULAJ M Abdurahiman (FTHR) Mannathodi House, 
Mailadi, Pookkottur, 
Pookkottur, 676517, 

Eranad

  

540 28/01/2026 FATHIMA BINSHA V BEERAN KUTTY 
VELITHODI (FTHR)

VELITHODI, 
VELLUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

541 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M 

HANEEFA M (FTHR) PALATTUKANDI, 
POOKOLATHUR, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

Eranad

  

542 28/01/2026 ABDIL NAZAR 
THUPPILIKKAT 

Muhammedunni Haji 
(FTHR)

18/0, Thuppilikkat 
House, Mongam, 
Mongam, 673642, 

Eranad

  

543 28/01/2026 ANSIFA JASMINE M Thalhath (HSBN) Thiyyan House, 
Kareeparamba, Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthal.anna

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

544 28/01/2026 Muhammed Dilshad TK Khalid TK (FTHR) Padinjarakkandi House, 
Kavungappara, Pulpatta, 

Palakkad, 673641, 
Ernadu

  

545 28/01/2026 UMAIRABANU T T Jaseer (HSBN) Kallungal, Palakkal, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

546 28/01/2026 Nimisha K Mohanrajan (FTHR) Kuttipuliyan house, 
Panayi, Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam PO, 
676509, Ernad

  

547 28/01/2026 Ali Sabeena (WIFE) Pazhedath, 
Peringottupulam, Kodur, 

Pazhamallur, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

548 28/01/2026 SHAFEEKHA ALI K (FTHR) KOOLIYODAN 
HOUSE, 

PAPPINIPPARA, 
MANJERI VIA, 

PAPPINIPPARA P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

549 28/01/2026 NUHA FATHIMA THAJUDHEEN 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

Karimbanakkal, 
Edapparamba, Morayur, 

Morayur, 673642, 
Kondotty

  

550 28/01/2026 Fathima Sharin P T Mohammedali (FTHR) Puliyanthoppu House, 
Mailadi, Pookkottur, 
Pookkottur, 676517, 

Eranad

  

551 28/01/2026 HISANA NASRI P MOHAMMED AL 
ABEEL P (HSBN)

THADATHODUVIL, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR POST, 

673642, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

552 28/01/2026 UNNEEN P V MAMMY P V (FTHR) PULIKKAL 
VETTAMVEETI, 
EAST KODUR, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

553 28/01/2026 NAJUMUNNISA P SAFIYA (MTHR) KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEMANNA, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

554 28/01/2026 Umer P Muneera (WIFE) Pazhedath, 
Peringottupulam, Kodur, 

Pazhamallur, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

555 28/01/2026 ADIL ABDULLAH 
CHAKKALAKKUNNAN 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
CHAKKALAKKUNNAN 

(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
MUNDUPARMBA, 
ANAKKAYAM PO, 

676509, 
MALAPPURAM

  

556 28/01/2026 ABHISHNAV 
KRISHNA K K 

KRISHNAN K K 
(FTHR)

KAKKODATH 
HOUSE, D P O ROAD, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
676505, ERNAD

  

557 28/01/2026 FIDHA THASNEEM M ABDUL RASHEED M 
(FTHR)

KURUVALIL HOUSE, 
Edapparamba, Morayur, 

Ozhukur, 673942, 
Kondotty

  

558 28/01/2026 UMAIBANU 
PUTHIYATH 

Abdul Nazar 
Thuppilikkat (HSBN)

18/0, Thuppililkkat 
House, Mongam, 
Mongam, 673642, 

Eranad

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

559 28/01/2026 Mohammad Ismail 
Panchili

Safiya Mohamad Ismail 
Kokkancheri (WIFE)

Panchili, Westkodur, 
Westkodur, Kodur, 

676504, Eranad

  

560 28/01/2026 RIYAS K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KAPPOOR, 
KALATHINGALPADI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

561 28/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail K Kunhayamu 
Karuvanthodi (FTHR)

Kuruvanthody House, 
Mailadi, Pookkottur, 
Pookkottur, 676517, 

Eranad

  

562 28/01/2026 FATHIMA DILFA P Yoosaf Ali P (FTHR) 3/171,Pulikkal, 
Alumkunnu, 
Anakkayam, 

Pappinippara, 676122, 
Eranad

  

563 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANIL 

UNNEEN PULIKKAL 
VETTAMVEETIL 

(FTHR)

PULIKKAL 
VETTAMVEETTIL, 

EAST KODUR, 
KODUR, 

CHATTIPARAMBA, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

564 28/01/2026 Shamil P N Abdul Salam (FTHR) Parancheri 
Kizhakkethodi HOUSE, 

Mailadi, Pookkottur, 
Pookkottur, 676517, 

Eranad

  

565 28/01/2026 Mohammed Anshif PV Yoosuf Pv (FTHR) Paranjeery Vilakkathil 
House, Aravankara, 

Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 
676517, Eranad

  

566 28/01/2026 MOHAMED SHADAD MOHAMED SHERIEF 
KEYODATH (FTHR)

keyodath house, upphill, 
malappuram, 

malappuram, 676505, 
eranad

  



Jan 31, 2026, 10:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

567 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIRSHAD ET 

Abdul Salam ET (FTHR) 3/171,Elayi Thodi, 
Alumkunnu, 
Anakkayam, 

Pappinippara, 676122, 
Eranad

  

568 28/01/2026 HASEENA K P Mohammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Kanhirampokkil House, 
Irumbuzhi, Anakkayam, 

Irumbuzhi, 676509, 
Ernad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


